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Monday, March 30-Thursday, April 2
· Stem List 17
· Author’s Purpose, Bias, and Text Structure Review
· Author’s Purpose, Bias, and Text Structure Test & Corrections: Wednesday, April 1- Thursday, April 2

Monday, April 6, Friday, April 10
· Stem List 18
· Author’s Purpose, Bias, and Text Structure Test Corrections due: Tuesday, April 7
· Making Choices Unit Introduction
· Making Choices: Ramp It Up! Activity assigned Monday, April 6 and due Tuesday, April 14
· Conclusions & Inferences
· “The Old Woman who Lived with the Wolves” & Making Inferences Chart (class work)
· Quarter 3 Benchmark: Thursday, April 9
· Stem Lists 15-18 Quiz: Friday, April 10

Monday, April 13- Friday, April 17 (Career Day = April 17)
· Stem List 19
· Making Choices: Ramp It Up! Activity due Tuesday, April 14
· Analyzing Political Cartoons assigned on Monday, April 13 and due Tuesday, April 21- students will have class time on Thursday, April 16 to work on this project
· Conclusions & Inferences
· Unsolved Mysteries & Design-Your-Own-Mystery group assignment (class work)

Monday, April 20- Friday, April 24
· Stem List 20
· Analyzing Political Cartoons project due Tuesday, April 21
· Project Gallery Walk (in class)
· Stem List 1-20 Review
· Stem Lists 1-20 Quiz: Friday, April 24

Monday, April 27-Friday, May 1
· Conclusions & Inferences 
· Inference Packet (multiple choice review)
· Conclusions & Inference Gallery Walk
· Conclusions & Inferences Test and Corrections: Wednesday, April 29 & Thursday, April 30
· Conclusions & Inferences Test Corrections due Monday, May 4

